Arabian Show (B)

Darfo Boario Therme,

Italy

18 Jul 2009, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ROSE
ANGELINA L
Colour:

Owner: Andreoletti

Name: MARA AL
TIGLIO

Colour:

Owner: Az- Agr.
Vivavio
Dell'Allegrezza

Name: ANTHARA
Colour:
Owner: Morelli

Name: MAGIC MA
CHERIE

Colour:

Owner: Al Shiraa
Stables

Name: TD
VALENTINA
Colour:

Owner: Signori
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